
ECE and Primary staff start at RP campus.

Plate#

58135

7:10am

Zhou Jia Zui Rd

周家嘴路公交站

7:30am

(Metro Line2)

Century Park

Exit 2

地铁2号线世纪

公园2号出口

7:36am

LuJiaZui Central

Palace (99 Dong

Xiu Rd)

陆家嘴中央公寓
（东绣路99弄）

7:38am

Xiang Mei (Dong Xiu

Rd/ Mei Hua Rd)

香梅花园（东绣路梅
花路口）

7:45am

2466 Jin Xiu Rd

陆家嘴梧桐公寓
(锦绣路2466弄）

7:55am

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

Mr. Yang

杨晓榕

4:30pm

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

2466 Jin Xiu Rd

陆家嘴梧桐公寓
(锦绣路2466

弄）

Xiang Mei (Dong

Xiu Lu/ Mei Hua

Lu)

香梅花园（东绣
路梅花路）

LuJiaZui Central

Palace (99 Dong

Xiu Rd)

陆家嘴中央公寓（东
绣路99弄）

(Metro Line2)

Century Park

Station

地铁2号线

世纪公园站

Zhou Jia Zui Rd

周家嘴路公交站

Bus J

Plate#

9362

6:55am

East Ti Yu Hui

Rd

东体育会路

7:05am

Jian Gong

Hospital

建工医院

7:20am

Zhou Jia Zui Rd

周家嘴路公交站

7:40am

Guang Yang

Garden, 99 Liu

Shan Lu

广洋新景苑 柳杉路

99号

7:50am

Regency Park

Campus

御翠园校区

Ms. Yao

姚丽君

4:30pm

Regency Park

Campus

御翠园校区

Guang Yang

Garden, 99 Liu

Shan Lu

广洋新景苑 柳
杉路99号

Zhou Jia Zui Rd

周家嘴路公交站

Jian Gong

Hospital

建工医院

East Ti Yu Hui Rd

东体育会路
 

Bus K

Plate#

60557

7:17 am

Jin Qiao Ai Jian

(199 Bi Yun Rd)

金桥爱建园（碧

云路199号)

 7:25 am

Golden Vienna

(Liu Shan Rd

Gate)  金色维也

纳（柳杉路门）

7:26am

Guang Yang

Garden, 99 Liu

Shan Lu

广洋新景苑 柳杉

路99号

 7:28 am

Yanlord (1599 Ding

Xiang Rd)  仁恒河滨

城（丁香路1599号)

 7:30 am

9th City (Zi Huai

Rd/Ying Chun Rd)

第九城市 (紫槐路/迎

春路口)

7:32 am

DangDaiQingShui

Garden (Ding

Xiang Rd Gate)

当代清水园（丁香

路门）

7:35am

Deluxe Family

(Yingchun Lu

Gate) 华丽家族

（迎春路门）

7:37 am

Lian Yang

Garden (999

Ding Xiang Rd)

联洋花园（丁香
路999弄）

7:39am

Lian Yang Xin

Yuan (Chang

Liu Rd Gate)

联洋新苑（长

柳路门）

7:40am

Royal Garden

(Chang Liu Rd

gate, near

Jinxiu Rd)  御景

园（长柳路锦绣
路）

7:50 am

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

Mr. Sun

孙月辉

4:30pm

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

Royal Garden

(Chang Liu Rd

Gate)

御景园（长柳路
门）

Lian Yang Xin

Yuan (Chang

Liu Rd Gate) 联

洋新苑（长柳路

门）

Lian Yang Garden

(999 Ding Xiang Rd)

联洋花园（丁香路
999弄）

Deluxe Family

(Yingchun Lu

Gate) 华丽家族

（迎春路门）

DangDaiQingShui

Garden (Ding

Xiang Rd Gate)

当代清水园（丁香
路门）

9th City / Shui

Qing Mu Hua (Zi

Huai Rd/Ying

Chun Rd)         第
九城市 (紫槐路/迎

春路口)

Yanlord (1599

Ding Xiang Rd)

仁恒河滨城（丁
香路1599号)

Guang Yang

Garden, 99 Liu

Shan Lu

广洋新景苑 柳

杉路99号

Golden Vienna

(Liu Shan Rd

Gate)  金色维
也纳（柳杉路

门）

Jin Qiao Ai

Jian (199 Bi

Yun Rd)  金桥
爱建园（碧云
路199号)

Bus 3

Plate#

28866

6:30am

Hong Qiao

Campus

虹桥校舍

6:40am

Gu Bei Campus

古北校舍

6:57am

San Xiang

Mansion

三湘大厦

 7:30am

Century Park

Campus

东绣路

7:32am

Greentown (Jin He

Rd Gate)

上海绿城（锦和路
门）

7:40am

(Metro Line2)

Century Park Exit

2

地铁2号线世纪公

园2号出口

7:45am

(Metro Line7)

Huamu Rd Exit 5

地铁7号线花木路

站5号出口

7:55am

Regency Park

Campus

御翠园校区

Mr. Zheng

郑侃

4:30pm

Regency Park

御翠园校区

(Metro Line7)

Huamu Rd

地铁7号线花木

路站

(Metro Line2)

Century Park

Station

地铁2号线

世纪公园站

Greentown (Jin He

Rd Gate)

上海绿城（锦和路
门）

4:40pm

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

Wan Ping Nan Lu

宛平南路/天钥桥
路

Wu Zhong Rd 中
山西路/ 吴中路

Gu Bei Campus

古北校舍

Hongqiao

Campus

虹桥校舍

Bus D

Plate#

1032

6:45am

266 Fanrong Rd

繁荣华庭 （繁荣

路266弄）

6:47am

161 Fanrong

Rd 明天华城

（繁荣路/周星

路）

6:50am

康沈路1889号

（近韵浦路）

6:57am

508 Kang Hong Rd

康桥宝邸 （康弘路

508弄）

7:05am

Kangqiao Cultural

Center (Xiu Yan

Rd) 康桥文化中心

秀浦路

7:13am

Kangqiao Laojie

康桥老街（沪南路
秀沈路）

7:30am

Thomson Court

(200 Song Tao

Rd) 汤臣豪园 松

涛路

7:40am

Regency Park

Campus (ECE

Gate)  御翠园校

区

7:50am

Jin Xiu Man

Tang (Jin An

Dong Rd)

锦绣满堂（锦
安东路55弄）

7:55am

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

Mr. Zhao

赵庆良

4:30pm

Century Park

Campus  世纪公

园校区

Jin Xiu Man

Tang (Jin An

Dong Rd)

锦绣满堂（锦安

东路）

4:40pm

Regency Park

Campus

(Liushan Rd

Gate)  御翠园校

区

Thomson Court

(200 Song Tao Rd)

汤臣豪园 松涛路

Kangqiao Laojie

康桥老街（沪南路
秀沈路）

Kangqiao Cultural

Center 康桥文化
中心

508 Kang Hong

Rd             康桥
宝邸 （康弘路

508弄）

161 Fanrong

Rd 明天华城
（繁荣路/周星

路）

康沈路1889号
（近韵浦路）

266 Fanrong

Rd 繁荣华庭
（繁荣路266

弄）

Bus B

Plate#

56872

7:25 am

Jin Qiao Ai Jian

(199 Bi Yun Rd)

金桥爱建园（碧

云路199号)

7:33am

DangDaiQingS

hui Garden

(Ding Xiang Rd

Gate)

当代清水园（丁

香路门）

7:35am

Lian Yang

Garden (901

Ding Xiang Rd)

联洋花园（丁香

路999弄）

7:37am

Royal Garden (Ying

Chun Rd/Chang Liu

Rd)  御景园（迎春

路/长柳路口）

7:38am

Tian An Garden

(Yingchun Rd

Gate) 天安花园

（迎春路门）

7:40am

Deluxe Family

(Yingchun Lu

Gate) 华丽家族

（迎春路门）

7:43am

9th City (Zi Huai

Rd / Yin Chun

Rd)  第九城市

(紫槐路/迎春路)

7:50am

Regency Park

御翠园校区

Mr. Liu

刘枝华

4:30pm

Regency Park

Campus

御翠园校区

9th City (Ying

Chun Rd /Zi

Huai Rd)

第九城市（迎春
路/紫槐路）

DangDaiQingSh

ui Garden (Ding

Xiang Rd Gate)

当代清水园（丁
香路门）

Lian Yang Garden

(999 Ding Xiang Rd)

联洋花园（丁香路
999弄）

Royal Garden

(Ying Chun

Rd/Chang Liu Rd)

御景园（迎春路/
长柳路口）

Tian An Garden

(Yingchun Rd

Gate) 天安花园

（迎春路门）

Deluxe Family

(Yingchun Lu

Gate) 华丽家族
（迎春路门）

Jin Qiao Ai Jian

(199 Bi Yun Rd)

金桥爱建园（碧
云路199号)

Bus L

Plate#

D56925

6:40am

2015 Lianhang

Rd  联航路2015

弄（申浦路门）

6:45am

518 Puxiu Rd

浦秀路518弄

6:53am

1288 Pushen Rd

浦申路1288弄

6:55am

298 Puxiao Rd

浦晓路298弄  浦江

颐城晶寓 西门

7:05am

378 Lupa Rd

芦恒路378弄

7:35am

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

7:50am

Regency Park

Campus

御翠园校区

Mr. Wang

王凤

4:30pm

Regency Park

Campus

御翠园校区

4:40pm

Century Park

Campus

世纪公园校区

 378 Lupa Rd

芦恒路378弄
298 Puxiao Rd

浦晓路298弄
1288 Pushen Rd

浦申路1288弄
518 Puxiu Rd

浦秀路518弄

2015 Lianhang

Rd  联航路2015

弄

* The school bus picks up and drops off teachers at the designated place according to the above schedule. Please be on time. 

* 请准时到达接送点，过时不候。

Jun. 24, 2020

Supporting Division (PD)

Route 5

Route 6

Route 7

Staff Buses for Jun 26 Teacher In-service

2020年6月26日员工班车安排

Route 1

Route 2

Route 3

Route 4


